



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		42213A 6	SWIVEL TUBE -REF.#6 IS 1"-14 B	1	
1		42213A 7	SWIVEL TUBE GRAY	1	
1		42213A14	SWIVEL TUBE -REF.#6 IS 1-18"-1	1	
1		42213A15	SWIVEL TUBE GRAY	1	
2	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	1	
3		NLA	BRACKET (ORDER 42213A14)-RE	1	
3		NLA	BRACKET(ORDER 42213A15)-REI	1	
4	10	40019109	SCREW (5X25MM) -REF.#6 IS 1	3	
4	10	40056 88	SCREW (4X20MM) -REF.#6 IS 1	3	
5	12	17782 1	WASHER, BRACKET -REF.#6 IS 1	1	
6	11	90068F 2	NUT, BRACKET-REF.#6 IS 1"-14	1	
6	11	90068F 3	NUT, BRACKET-REF.#6 IS 1"-14	1	
7	23	85973	BUSHING, BRACKET-REF.#6 IS 1-	1	
3		44397A15	BRACKET ASSEMBLY-REF.#6 IS	1	
3		44397A16	BRACKET ASSEMBLY-REF.#6 IS	1	
4	10	40011110	SCREW -REF.#6 IS 1-1/8"-12	3	
5	12	17782 1	WASHER -REF.#6 IS 1-1/8"-12	1	
6	11	816880	NUT -REF.#6 IS 1-1/8"-12	1	
7	23	817026	BUSHING -REF.#6 IS 1-1/8"-12	1	
8		42210	CABLE, THROTTLE(TILLER HANC	1	
8		42211 1	CABLE, THROTTLE (SIDE SHIFT)	1	
9	11	40021 2	NUT, THROTTLE CABLE	4	
10		99333A 2	TUBE ASSEMBLY, STEERING	1	
11		14025A 4	THROTTLE HANDLE (TILLER HA	1	
11		14170A 5	THROTTLE HANDLE (SIDE SHIF	1	
12	37	13239	DECAL, THROTTLE (APPLY ON	1	
12	37	14012 1	DECAL, THROTTLE (APPLY ON	1	
12	37	14012 2	DECAL (APPLY ON TUBE-GRAY	1	
12	37	14012 3	DECAL (APPLY OF TUBE-GRAY	1	
12	37	14012 4	DECAL (INTERNATIONAL SYMB	1	
13	10	37342	SCREW, THROTTLE HANDLE	1	
14	87	823609A10	STOP SWITCH KIT	1	
15		11099A 1	BOOT ASSEMBLY, STOP SWIT	1	
16		99589	GRIP, RUBBER	1	
17	3402	8831A 1	SEIVEL BRACKET ASSEMBLY BL	1	
17	3402	8831A 2	SWIVEL BRACKET ASSEMBLY GI	1	
18	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	3	
19	23	42140	BUSHING, UPPER	1	
20	23	42080 1	THRUST BEARING, UPPER	1	
21	23	42139	BUSHING, LOWER	1	
22	26	42077	SEAL	1	